
__

M At.d6Ef Qh.4 3 0, J./k y $566 \

PAug } Od
me. A4 si.ev.Ce s Ar.M.ws,. avion AMENDMENT OF SOllCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT* nD P.OC ic ni c..,i.i.ioi j 1

i AMl NDaAf N1/ aAQD. u[ A1.O.6 HQ } [Hg G|Vt Daft 3 StoutiricH/,UeO4 Alt elOUIST NO 4 79QMC1 NO fi/ s/fle.shlef05 11/16/81*
..

i issuiD ., Corn . AuM-,siisio .,rif.a. ,u. i a u coin i
U. S. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONis ACTOe ( 014 | | # AClllIY CODE | ..
HAM ( AND ADC-8($$

AMfNDutNT Of
SoucrTATION NO.

l
Parameter, Inc. **"* F" '''d N<so,no, nor. ...,.. .w;. 13380 Watertown Plank Road

O'ODinCAviON OeTj,f" Elm Grove, WI 53122 f1RC-05-80-251" ' ' ' ' " ' ""

[_ _| 8/19/80DA,,D r5u ar.4 ans

9. THl1 SLOCK APPLith ONLY IO AMENDMIN15 Of SOL. Cit AfiONS

n. - i..a u ... - .a a .. .. w a n v .a .. ..ra .. . . .. O.... O . . as. . . * *
_

O . . . .a .s.. .. . . . . .. .a.. . ,. . . . . ... . ... .ra . . aa. .. . .. .. n . a. .

i.: ., . .a .. .. ..............i63.,a.i.o...................-..6..,,....a..6.4.....,i.ie,....i.....i....
= h.. h . i ... . . e e f.. . . S e ..l.. . . . ..d . ...d. . .. .b... f AttutE OF YOUa ACENOwllDCEMENT to BE RECliv

i. 6, . .. .. .. . a . , , .... .. . .. .... . tD A T THE IS S UING Of flCt P410e IO 1Hf HOut A tDAir s,iCi iiD Av sisuis iN .inaiON O, v0u Onn

-i..... .. a +... i..... 6.......... .. .. ,.a ... a.. .. a ...... 4 . ... .. 6 . . .. ...
..,6. a 6, i..,....,.6...a...

to. ACCOUnimo AND ArreOPRIAllON DATA (t/#e9. cd)

B&R fl0. 30-19-02-02 FIf1 fl0. B1013 Amount: $12,500.00

ll.1 Mis tiOCK APPtitS ONLY TO MODif C AlsONS OF CONTRACTS /Oaptas

i.i n..C..O.u..............
n. Cw,. . .. . v.a i n . . 4. .,,. .i .. t..a .. ..o i ,

m O i,. . ..t... .. ..oi ... . .,.. ..r ........~..... sv. ,.i. s.. 6..... , ,....%...,,. . ..... ... .i ....,6 6i.a in

i. i O r' . s .' i A. ..-. .. . ..a . . . . N . . ... .'

. . r. . . . . . ... . a. . . . -,. .o .. ... .. . v.a i n
12 OtnCalPT:ON Of AMtNDMf NT/MODillCAllON

1. Regarding ARTICLE X - OBLIGATI0f1S - The amount obligated by the Commission for
performance of this project is increasd by $12,500.00 for a total obligation
of $636,500.00 vice $624,000.00.

II. Regarding Task Order fio. 8, Paragraph 6. COST CEILING - The cost ceiling for
performance of this task is increased by $80,000.00 for a new cost ceiling
of $120,000.00.

_

.

;
i... .. . a ... .,......a ..u... .... .o.,,... ..... .a w a .... .... ,. a. .,. ,a .,a . u ,...a ...o ;

ONTR ACT fo flao NOT Rf QUltID
CON 1E AGOt/CWitEOE 15 EtOuistD TO SIGN Tm5 DOCUu!NT ANL ttTURN COPat$ 10 isW==G Cw*iC2

O / I

id. N Auf QF k'TRACIC-L,,_...,____..._.., .wmAn
_

;

f|ECM $ 7. UN.T[D $f Att $ Ofs AuttiCA
q

j

,,
,

i,-...C-_._..,. .

,, ._...e.,_.,z,,..,,_,, < . D.,, ,.ONt 0 i . _ .e ,NO e. . < , . < z,, - , _ ,, i .>. . . , %,

81123OO2W BU DEC 3 G81 Kellogg V. fiorton '' EEI*
PDR g- 2'51 PDR

30-10: NRC . v.s. cam wm ,rm:,.s ernCC sin D . ni ni u .;
.- g


